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1 OAM202101276504 BANDARU LAKSHMI KEERTI 31450
BA(EC
ONOMI

:0120
1

B.A 
TEP 2102701201 11 13 23 4 4 4 42 21 35 56 P 18 14 32 4 4 4 38 19 35 54 P

2 OAM202101383236 BANTUPALLI RAMALAXMI 31451
BA(EC
ONOMI

:0120
2

B.A 
TEP 2102701202 16 15 31 4 4 4 42 21 36 57 P 17 12 29 4 4 4 42 21 36 57 P

3 OAM202101571831 BOLLA DEEKSHITHA 31452
BA(EC
ONOMI

:0120
3

B.A 
TEP 2102701203 AB 0 0

4 OAM202101241587 BONU INDIRA 31453
BA(EC
ONOMI

:0120
4

B.A 
TEP 2102701204 AB 0 0

5 OAM202101333074 BORA KALYANI 31454
BA(EC
ONOMI

:0120
5

B.A 
TEP 2102701205 16 14 30 4 4 4 44 22 47 69 P 19 14 33 4 4 4 44 22 47 69 P

6 OAM202101380374 BYRI USHARANI 31455
BA(EC
ONOMI

:0120
6

B.A 
TEP 2102701206 16 14 30 4 4 4 44 22 45 67 P 18 14 32 4 4 4 44 22 45 67 P

7 OAM202101280265 CHANGALA SRAVANTHI 31456
BA(EC
ONOMI

:0120
7

B.A 
TEP 2102701207 18 15 33 4 4 4 44 22 41 63 P 18 14 32 4 4 4 44 22 41 63 P

8 OAM202101475479 DHARANI TOMPALA 31457
BA(EC
ONOMI

:0120
8

B.A 
TEP 2102701208 13 13 26 4 4 4 40 20 41 61 P 16 12 28 4 4 4 40 20 41 61 P

9 OAM202101241818 GURUGUBELLI JAYASUDHA 31458
BA(EC
ONOMI

:0120
9

B.A 
TEP 2102701209 AB 0 0

10 OAM202101569400 KILARI MANJU 31459
BA(EC
ONOMI

:0121
0

B.A 
TEP 2102701210 18 15 33 4 4 4 48 24 42 66 P 20 15 35 4 4 4 48 24 41 65 P

11 OAM202101597883 KONNA RENUKA 31460
BA(EC
ONOMI

:0121
1

B.A 
TEP 2102701211 AB 0 0

12 OAM202101273985 KORLAKOTA JYOTHI 31461
BA(EC
ONOMI

:0121
2

B.A 
TEP 2102701212 16 15 31 4 4 4 42 21 42 63 P 20 12 32 4 4 4 42 21 42 63 P

13 OAM202101239187 KOTIPALLI PAVANI 31462
BA(EC
ONOMI

:0121
3

B.A 
TEP 2102701213 AB 0 0

14 OAM202101311901 KOTTAKOTA MOUNIKA 31463
BA(EC
ONOMI

:0121
4

B.A 
TEP 2102701214 17 15 32 4 4 4 42 21 48 69 P 20 10 30 4 4 4 42 21 42 63 P

15 OAM202101517916 MAILAPALLI KAVERI 31464
BA(EC
ONOMI

:0121
5

B.A 
TEP 2102701215 AB 0 0

16 OAM202101429725 MANGI ANUPAMA 31465
BA(EC
ONOMI

:0121
6

B.A 
TEP 2102701216 AB 0 0

17 OAM202101284014 MARPU SRIMANI 31466
BA(EC
ONOMI

:0121
7

B.A 
TEP 2102701217 18 15 33 4 4 4 48 24 47 71 P 19 15 34 4 4 4 48 24 47 71 P

18 OAM202101283726 PALLI TEJESWARI 31467
BA(EC
ONOMI

:0121
8

B.A 
TEP 2102701218 15 12 27 4 4 4 42 21 36 57 P 20 12 32 4 4 4 42 21 36 57 P

19 OAM202101554661 PUKKALLA DEEPIKA 31468
BA(EC
ONOMI

:0121
9

B.A 
TEP 2102701219 17 14 31 4 4 4 46 23 43 66 P 18 14 32 4 4 4 46 23 43 66 P

20 OAM202101521386 RAGOLU RAJESWARI 31469
BA(EC
ONOMI

:0122
0

B.A 
TEP 2102701220 18 13 31 4 4 4 46 23 48 71 P 18 14 32 4 4 4 46 23 48 71 P

21 OAM202101561590 RAJAPU SIMMANNAMMA 31470
BA(EC
ONOMI

:0122
1

B.A 
TEP 2102701221 13 14 27 4 4 4 40 20 45 65 P 15 13 28 4 4 4 40 20 45 65 P

22 OAM202101365893 RAJAPU SUJATHA 31471
BA(EC
ONOMI

:0122
2

B.A 
TEP 2102701222 16 13 30 4 4 4 44 22 45 67 P 15 13 28 4 4 4 44 22 45 67 P

23 OAM202101565930 SANAPATHI DEVI 31472
BA(EC
ONOMI

:0122
3

B.A 
TEP 2102701223 16 13 30 4 4 4 42 21 40 61 P 17 12 29 4 4 4 42 21 40 61 P

24 OAM202101565471 SANAPATHI PAVANI 31473
BA(EC
ONOMI

:0122
4

B.A 
TEP 2102701224 15 14 29 4 4 4 42 21 41 62 P 18 13 31 4 4 4 42 21 41 62 P

25 OAM202101417411 SAVADA CHANDRIKA 31474
BA(EC
ONOMI

:0122
5

B.A 
TEP 2102701225 AB 0 0

26 OAM202101153241 SAVARA KRUPARANI 31475
BA(EC
ONOMI

:0122
6

B.A 
TEP 2102701226 18 15 33 4 4 4 46 23 50 73 P 19 14 33 4 4 4 46 23 50 73 P

27 OAM202101227869 SAVARA RESHMA 31476
BA(EC
ONOMI

:0122
7

B.A 
TEP 2102701227 17 15 32 4 4 4 42 21 41 62 P 18 13 31 4 4 4 44 22 49 71 P

28 OAM202101299798 VAVILAPALLI LAVANYA 31477
BA(EC
ONOMI

:0122
8

B.A 
TEP 2102701228 13 14 27 4 4 4 42 21 40 61 P 19 14 33 4 4 4 42 21 48 69 P

29 OAM202101313428 AGGUNNA MEGHANA 31580
BA(GE
OGRAP

:0130
1

B.A 
TGT 2102701301 16 10 26 4 4 4 42 21 41 62 P 13 12 25 4 4 4 26 13 41 54 P

30 OAM202101385346 AMBATI HEMADRI 31581
BA(GE
OGRAP

:0130
2

B.A 
TGT 2102701302 17 15 32 4 4 4 42 21 38 59 P 15 13 28 4 4 4 46 23 50 73 P

31 OAM202101386807 AMBATI HEMAVATHI 31582
BA(GE
OGRAP

:0130
3

B.A 
TGT 2102701303 18 14 32 4 4 4 42 21 43 64 P 14 14 28 4 4 4 46 23 60 83 P

32 OAM202101234437 BANTROTU VASANTAM 31583
BA(GE
OGRAP

:0130
4

B.A 
TGT 2102701304 17 15 32 4 4 4 44 22 50 72 P 14 13 27 4 4 4 46 23 51 74 P

33 OAM202101319793 BHYRI YOGESWARI 31584
BA(GE
OGRAP

:0130
5

B.A 
TGT 2102701305 19 15 34 4 4 4 46 23 58 81 P 15 14 29 4 4 4 46 23 57 80 P

34 OAM202101304476 BODDEPALLI LOKESWARI 31585
BA(GE
OGRAP

:0130
6

B.A 
TGT 2102701306 19 15 34 4 4 4 46 23 44 67 P 15 14 29 4 4 4 48 24 46 70 P

35 OAM202101335191 BONDALA SANTHOSHI 31586
BA(GE
OGRAP

:0130
7

B.A 
TGT 2102701307 19 15 34 4 4 4 46 23 48 71 P 15 13 28 4 4 4 46 23 36 59 P

36 OAM202101288737 CHALLA LEELAVATHI 31587
BA(GE
OGRAP

:0130
8

B.A 
TGT 2102701308 AB 0 AB 0

37 OAM202101518211 DURRU NAVYA 31588
BA(GE
OGRAP

:0130
9

B.A 
TGT 2102701309 18 15 33 4 4 4 44 22 47 69 P 14 12 26 4 4 4 46 23 56 79 P

38 OAM202101458188 GURAJAPU LAXMI 31589
BA(GE
OGRAP

:0131
0

B.A 
TGT 2102701310 AB 0 AB 0

39 OAM202101331515 JUTTU YAMUNA 31590
BA(GE
OGRAP

:0131
1

B.A 
TGT 2102701311 20 15 35 4 4 4 44 22 49 71 P 14 13 27 4 4 4 48 24 35 59 P
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40 OAM202101344822 KILLO SAILU SUREKHA NIRMALA 31591
BA(GE
OGRAP

:0131
2

B.A 
TGT 2102701312 18 15 33 4 4 4 44 22 46 68 P 13 13 26 4 4 4 44 22 45 67 P

41 OAM202101245163 KINJARAPU KAVITHA 31592
BA(GE
OGRAP

:0131
3

B.A 
TGT 2102701313 18 15 33 4 4 4 46 23 49 72 P 14 14 28 4 4 4 46 23 55 78 P

42 OAM202101529551 LAKSHMIPURAM VASANTHI 31593
BA(GE
OGRAP

:0131
4

B.A 
TGT 2102701314 19 15 34 4 4 4 44 22 47 69 P 14 14 28 4 4 4 48 24 44 68 P

43 OAM202101266117 MABUGAM PADMA 31594
BA(GE
OGRAP

:0131
5

B.A 
TGT 2102701315 19 15 34 4 4 4 42 21 42 63 P 14 12 26 4 4 4 48 24 50 74 P

44 OAM202101182672 MOJJADA SEETHAMMA 31595
BA(GE
OGRAP

:0131
6

B.A 
TGT 2102701316 20 15 35 5 5 5 46 23 46 69 P 20 15 35 4 4 4 50 25 50 75 P

45 OAM202101313240 MUDDADA KALPANA 31596
BA(GE
OGRAP

:0131
7

B.A 
TGT 2102701317 AB 0 AB 0

46 OAM202101402068 NAKKA GAYATHRI 31597
BA(GE
OGRAP

:0131
8

B.A 
TGT 2102701318 AB 0 AB 0

47 OAM202101244526 PALAVALASA HOLITHA 31598
BA(GE
OGRAP

:0131
9

B.A 
TGT 2102701319 18 15 33 4 4 4 46 23 50 73 P 15 13 28 4 4 4 48 24 52 76 P

48 OAM202101264131 PARADESI DIVYA 31599
BA(GE
OGRAP

:0132
0

B.A 
TGT 2102701320 17 15 32 4 4 4 46 23 36 59 P 14 14 28 4 4 4 46 23 36 59 P

49 OAM202101318392 PUJARI GOWTHAMI 31600
BA(GE
OGRAP

:0132
1

B.A 
TGT 2102701321 18 15 33 4 4 4 46 23 44 67 P 14 13 27 4 4 4 46 23 50 73 P

50 OAM202101241713 PUNDRU APARNA 31601
BA(GE
OGRAP

:0132
2

B.A 
TGT 2102701322 14 12 26 4 4 4 36 18 36 54 P 14 10 24 4 4 4 42 21 18 39 P

51 OAM202101334152 RAJANA NANDINI 31602
BA(GE
OGRAP

:0132
3

B.A 
TGT 2102701323 18 15 33 4 4 4 44 22 49 71 P 14 13 27 4 4 4 46 23 42 65 P

52 OAM202101336367 REDDY KALYANI 31603
BA(GE
OGRAP

:0132
4

B.A 
TGT 2102701324 AB 0 AB 0

53 OAM202101358810 SAVARA BHARATHI 31604
BA(GE
OGRAP

:0132
5

B.A 
TGT 2102701325 20 15 35 4 4 4 46 23 48 71 P 15 14 29 4 4 4 50 25 58 83 P

54 OAM202101339941 SAVARA KALYANI 31605
BA(GE
OGRAP

:0132
6

B.A 
TGT 2102701326 19 13 32 4 4 4 40 20 39 59 P 15 14 29 4 4 4 48 24 45 69 P

55 OAM202101502298 SAVARA POOJA 31606
BA(GE
OGRAP

:0132
7

B.A 
TGT 2102701327 18 15 33 4 4 4 44 22 49 71 P 13 13 26 4 4 4 46 23 55 78 P

56 OAM202101407143 SIMMA GIRIJA 31607
BA(GE
OGRAP

:0132
8

B.A 
TGT 2102701328 AB 0 AB 0

57 OAM202101402135 TENDYALA NAGALAXMI 31608
BA(GE
OGRAP

:0132
9

B.A 
TGT 2102701329 18 15 33 4 4 4 46 23 49 72 P 14 14 28 4 4 4 46 23 40 63 P

58 OAM202101325216 UNGATI CHANDINI 31609
BA(GE
OGRAP

:0133
0

B.A 
TGT 2102701330 18 15 33 4 4 4 44 22 44 66 P 13 13 26 4 4 4 46 23 35 58 P

59 OAM202101205730 URJANA VAISHNAVI 31610
BA(GE
OGRAP

:0133
1

B.A 
TGT 2102701331 18 15 33 4 4 4 46 23 50 73 P 14 14 28 4 4 4 46 23 38 61 P

60 OAM202101219784 VAVILAPALLI VANAJA 31611
BA(GE
OGRAP

:0133
2

B.A 
TGT 2102701332 19 15 34 4 4 4 44 22 48 70 P 12 12 24 4 4 4 42 21 45 66 P

61 OAM202101418888 VELAMALA MADHAVI 31612
BA(GE
OGRAP

:0133
3

B.A 
TGT 2102701333 17 15 32 4 4 4 46 23 39 62 P 10 14 24 4 4 4 40 20 16 36 P
























































